FOR  Logan County, Kentucky
‘ . Community, Town or City
P.S.C.KY.NO. ]

SHEET NO, 5A

South Logan Water Association CANCELLING P.S.C.KY. NO.

(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.
RATES AND CHARGES
A. MONTHLY RATES:
5/8” Meter
First 2,000 Gallons $10.88 Minimum Bill
Next 2,000 Gallons 4.94 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 2,000 Gallons 3.94 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 4,000 Gallons 2.94 per 1,000 Gallons
Over 10,000 Gallons 2.44 per 1,000 Gallons
3/4” Meter
First 3,000 Gallons $15.82 Minimum Bill
Next 1,000 Gallons 4,94 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 2,000 Gallons 3.94 per 1,000 Gallons
Next 4,000 Gallons 2.94 per 1,000 Gallons
Over 10,000 Gallons 2.44 per 1,000 Gallons
. 1” Meter
First 5,000 Gallons $24.70 Minimum Bill
Next 1,000 Gallons 3.94 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 4,000 Gallons 2.94 per 1,000 Gallons
Over 10,000 Gallons 244 per 1,000 Gallons
1 1/2” Meter
First 25,000 Gallons ‘ $77.00 Minimum Bill
Over 25.000 Gallons 2.44 per 1,000 Gallons
M. CANCELLED
”»” t
< Meter r—
First 50,000 Gallons t 0CT 138.0 Minimum Bill
Next 50,000 Gallons i L 24 per 1,000 Gallons
i J
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